
www.dreamGEAR.net | www.iSound.net
20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501

tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577

PRODUCT FEATURES

PRODUCT PACKAGING

QUANTITY

SHIPPING INFORMATION

MASTER

INNER

SINGLE

WIDTH (in.) HEIGHT (in.) DEPTH (in.) CUBE (ft3) WEIGHT (lbs.) UPC NUMBER

Character Case Twin Pack
Elmo & Cookie Monster Silicone Case for iPod touch® 2nd & 3rd Generation
ITEM No. - DGIPOD-4652
UPC - 8 45620 04652 2
COLOR - Red / Blue

Dreamgear and the Dreamgear logo are trademarks of dreamGEAR, LLC. iPod touch is a registered trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. This product is not designed, manufactured, licensed, endorsed or 
distributed by Apple, Inc. Apple is not responsible for the operation of this device or its compliance with safety and regulatory standards. Sesame Workshop®, Sesame Street® and associated characters, trademarks and design 
elements are owned and licensed by Sesame Workshop. 
© 2010 Sesame Workshop. All Rights Reserved.

Works with

 iPod®

touch
2nd & 3rd generation

The Sesame Street Character Case Twin Pack includes an Elmo 
and Cookie Monster case and protects your 2nd or 3rd generation 
iPod touch from nicks, scratches, and short falls.  
  
• Fits snuggly on the iPod touch 2nd & 3rd generation.
• Made from food grade silicone for safety.
• Stylish Sesame Street character design.
• Available in Elmo and Cookie Monster designs. In a single or 
combined twin pack.

TRANSLATIONS

PACKAGING |  FRENCH: Yes |  SPANISH: No

24

4

11

4.5

1 4.25

12.25

10.5

8.5

14.5

5.5

1.13

0.15

1.25 0.03

7.10

1.00

0.20

8 45620 04652 2

8 45620 04652 2

8 45620 04652 2


