

#### **dream**6377

i.Sound: The New Sound

www.dreamGEAR.net | www.iSound.net 20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501 tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577

# **Character Case Twin Pack**

Elmo & Cookie Monster Silicone Case for iPod touch® 2nd & 3rd Generation ITEM No. - DGIPOD-4652 UPC - 8 45620 04652 2 COLOR - Red / Blue

# Works with **iPod**<sup>®</sup> touch

## PRODUCT FEATURES

The Sesame Street Character Case Twin Pack includes an Elmo and Cookie Monster case and protects your 2nd or 3rd generation iPod touch from nicks, scratches, and short falls.

- Fits snuggly on the iPod touch 2nd & 3rd generation.
- · Made from food grade silicone for safety.
- · Stylish Sesame Street character design.
- · Available in Elmo and Cookie Monster designs. In a single or combined twin pack.







### **TRANSLATIONS**

PACKAGING I FRENCH: Yes I SPANISH: No









SHIPPING INFORMATION							
	QUANTITY	WIDTH (in.)	HEIGHT (in.)	DEPTH (in.)	CUBE (ft³)	WEIGHT (lbs.)	UPC NUMBER
MASTER	24	11	12.25	14.5	1.13	7.10	8 45620 04652 2
INNER	4	4.5	10.5	5.5	0.15	1.00	8 45620 04652 2
SINGLE	1	4.25	8.5	1.25	0.03	0.20	8 45620 04652 2

Dreamgear and the Dreamgear logo are trademarks of dreamGEAR, LLC. iPod touch is a registered trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. This product is not designed, manufactured, licensed, endorsed or distributed by Apple, Inc. Apple is not responsible for the operation of this device or its compliance with safety and regulatory standards. Sesame Workshop®, Sesame Street® and associated characters, trademarks and design elements are owned and licensed by Sesame Workshop.

© 2010 Sesame Workshop. All Rights Reserved.